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RENT-A-HOLIC?

We have the cure!
.~ Single family homes, some with daylight

walkout basements.
Optional 7% mortgages
$2.000 deposit.

Move in as late as next fall.

up to $3,000 cash may be realized by many

first time buyers.

Payments from $475.00 monthly.

Prices from $61,500.

Phone 1-519-822-8686 collect for brochure
and directions to our furnished modaels.

Every couple currently renting who
simply phones for a brochure will be
given a beautiful personal gift free (retail

value $5-$14).

HOMES

ALL THIS FOR
JUST $112,900

Georgetown, 4 bedroom backsplit
that has it all — exceptional decqr,
gourmet kitchen overlooking family
room with fireplace, professionally
finished rec. room, central air, 53" x
200' landscaped lot with deck and
interlocking stone plus . .. more.
Open house Saturday, April 14th,
1984, 1-4 p.m. 71 Ewing Street.
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MORE THAN COMFORTABLE. Convement
onedevel living is yours in this elegant 3
bedroom home on a qliet crescent Spa-

cious living dining room with fireplace and
T & G cedar accents. The whole home is
elegantly finished with excellent quality.
Full basement for storage/hobbies or future

NO HALF MEASURES Roomier than many
detached homes this super semi sits on a
fenced pool plus sized lot on a quiet court.
Living room has brick fireplace. Separate
dining room off bright eat-in kitchen. Large
master plus 2 other big bedrooms, 1%
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ROYAL
TRUST

Corporation of Canada, Realtor

ment

For directions or personal appoint-

793-4620. Bramalea Realty Ltd.

Corky Kartalev,

400 MAIN ST.E., MILTON

JUST LISTED - Discover this 2 storey sem
with 2 baths, finished rec. rm., with airtight
stove; central location. Good condd
tion—Top value. Call LORRAINE RANDALL
§78-8188.

JUST LISTED —-A sunny, spotiess, spacious,
special home! On super Sunnyvale Cres. All
brick, 4 bdrms., asking $115900. Cal
SHIRLEY CHABAN 878-8188.

JUST LUISTED-OLDE MILTON —ideal
starter home—3 bedroom bnick bungalow-
modern kitchen, excellent financ
ing—$79,900. AUDREA LEAR-COSTIGAN
§78-8188.

IT LEAVES YOU BREATHLESS —Take the
% mie drive through yowr own private
forest to this beautiful cedar home with a
spectacular view. Min. from Town. For list
of features call SYLVIA BURSEY 878-8188.

SUPER VALUE—Backspit, 3 bdrms., plus
den, main floor family room with fireplace,
big kitchen. Close to schools and shopping.
Listed at $87,900. Call BETTY BRADING
§78-8188.

JUST LISTED-CHILDS DRIVE-3 bedroom
open concept, main fir. lsundry, sunken lv-
ing room, use of pool tennis cowrts, rec.
centre. To view call LORRAINE RANDALL

CURE YOUR SPRING FEVER-Buy this
besutifully finished 4 bedroom home in
Timberiea. Central air, fireplace, front porch
and ample storage. $124,900. DENISE
KERSLAKE 878-8188.

WAITING FOR A BARGAIN? Spotless open
concapt kitchen overlooks sunken family
room with fireplace. Rec. room with wet
bar, 3 bdrms., 3 baths. Only $95,500. Call ED
PROVEAU 878-8188.

YOUR
HOME
COULD BE
HERE

expansion. $83,500.

TIMBERLEA SPECIAL - view this functional
backsplit with 3 bedrooms up and den or 4th
bdrm. on lower level: also a large eat-in kit
chen overiooking the family room with fire-
place. Call SYLVIA BURSEY 878-8188.

baths. $76,500.

Toronto Line

826-9707

YOUR SHANGRILA — Custom country home,
large sumny Hollywood kitchen, ] large
bdrms., super famdy room. Surrounded by

babbling brook & tall whispering trees. LOR-
RAINE RANDALL 878-8188.

SPIC & SPAN-$109,900 - Move right in to
this spacious 4 bdrm. home, Relax n ar
conditioned comfort m the hot days ahead.
Aprox. 2100 sq. ft. DENISE KERSLAKE 878
B188.

SHOWS VERY WELL, SO...Come and see
this townhouse with me! Bring youwr cheque
book - 10 per cent down-—asking $48,900.
SHIRLEY CHABAN B878-8188.

JUST REDUCED-CAMPBELL
VILLE - Quality custombuilt raised ranch
bungalow on 1% acre. 3 bdrms.. light cak
kitchen. A. LEAR- COSTIGAN 878-8188.

WELCOME SPRING TIME -at the door of
this cozy new home. Eatin kitchen has
walkout to large fenced lot. Close to public
& separate schools. DENISE KERSLAKE
878-8188.

STABILITY, INTEGRITY AND HIGH PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS

There's an advantage to working with Royal Trust,
one of Canada’s leading residential resl estate brokers.

ETTY 8.6 DENISE KERSLAKE 876-1735
- g e b AUDREA LEAR-COSTIGAN ED PROVEAU 876-1707
RIA SIEBERT 878-8188 3YLVIA BURSEY 878-1038
BROKER/'MANAGER SHIRLEY CHABAN 878-0615 878-9151 LORRAINE RANDALL 878-7101
LYNN GORDON 854-2719 BILL LENIZKY 853-3797 CONNIE REYNOLDS 854-2337
RON NORTH 336-1526
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